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Frei Christine Executive Director CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-745-0015 x104 cfrei@clearwater-eda.org

Dahlquist Kelly Community Development Specialist CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0015 kdahlquist@clearwater-eda.org

Edwards Angie Community Development Specialist CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0015 aedwards@clearwater-eda.org

Smith Deb Economic Development Specialist CEDA 1626 6th Ave N Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0015 x103 dsmith@clearwater-eda.org

Charters Shawn Private Consultant Charters Consulting PO Box 658 Middleton ID 83644 208-830-6123 chartersconsulting@gmail.com

Belt Lee Greenleaf City Clerk City of Greenleaf 20523 N. Whittier Drive Greenleaf ID 83626 208-454-0552 greenleafclerk@cableone.net 

Coyle Carol Grant Coordinator City of McCall 216 E Park St McCall ID 83638 208-634-3504 ccoyle@mccall.id.us

Stapleton Noni City Clerk/Treasurer City of Melba PO Box 209 Melba ID 83641 208-495-2722 cityofmelba@aol.com

Herbert Tom Environmental Programs Coordinator City of Meridian 33 E. Broadway Meridian ID 83642 208-489-0364 therbert@meridiancity.org

Anderson Alisa Grants Manager City of Moscow PO Box 9203 Moscow ID 83843 208-883-7600 aanderson@ci.moscow.id.us

Colthorp Susie Grant Administrator City of Mountain Home PO Box 10 Mountain Home ID 83647 208-587-2108 scolthorp@mountain-home.us

Cerise Mary Community Development Director City of Salmon 200 Main St Salmon ID 83467 208-756-1188 mary.cerise1@gmail.com

Matson Don Principal Community Intersection Consulting 11456 W. Ramrod Dr. Boise ID 83713 208-890-3427 don@communityintersection.com

Minshall Sabrina Planning Director COMPASS 700 NE 2nd St. #200 Meridian ID 83642 208-475-2234 sminshall@compassidaho.org

Parker Kathy Principal Planner - Resource Development COMPASS 700 NE 2nd St. #200 Meridian ID 83642 208-816-1559 kparker@compassidaho.org

Johnson Randy Director / Owner Dry Creek LLC. 5502 W. Anna St. Boise ID 83705 208-869-3902 randyjohnson79@gmail.com

Hanes Gary Managing Member Gary E. Hanes & Associates, LLC. 992 E. Riverpark Lane Boise ID 83706 208-559-1321 ghanes1965@gmail.com

Erickson Craig Grants Manager Great West Engineering PO Box 4817 Helena MT 59604 406-495-6189 cerickson@greatwesteng.com

Heaton Stephanie Director of Grants & Special Programs Health West Inc. 112 Idaho Street Pocatello ID 83204 208-478-1136 sheaton1492@gmail.com

Birdsall Jim Owner James A. Birdsall & Associates 2211 Scyene Way Boise ID 83712 208-859-0730 Jbirdsall@cableone.net

Bachman Lisa Planner/Project Manager J-U-B Engineers 250 S. Beechwood Ave., Ste. 201 Boise ID 83709 208-489-7894 lbachman@jub.com

Jeffers Travis Planner J-U-B Engineers 250 S. Beechwood Ave., Ste. 201 Boise ID 83709 208-489-7984 tjeffers@jub.com

Richards Niki Planner / Project Manager J-U-B Engineers 335 Foothill Blvd Pocatello ID 83204 208-223-2328 nrichards@jub.com

Evans Debbie Grant Writer & Administrator Kamiah Grants & Associates 1995 Glenwood Road Kamiah ID 83536 208-935-0764 kamiahgrants@msn.com

Liptak Zoe Funding Administrator Keller Associates 305 N 3rd , Ste. A Pocatello ID 83201 208-238-2146 zliptak@kellerassociates.com

Charrier Madison Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 151 SW 5th Ave Ste. A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 mcharrier@kellerassociates.com

Cole Margaret Administrative Assistant Keller Associates Inc. 733 5th St. Ste. A Clarkston WA 99403 509-295-6095 mcole@kellerassociates.com

McCoy Michael A/R Administrator Keller Associates Inc. 131 SW 5th Ave, Ste A Meridian ID 83642 208-288-1992 mmccoy@kellerassociates.com

Hasenoehrl Lisa Business Manager Keltic Engineering Inc. 315 Adams Lane Lewiston ID 83501 208-743-2135 lisah@kelticengr.com

Jacobson Wally Executive Director PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 wjacobson@pacni.org

Beatty Rilie Programs Specialist PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 x3006 rbeatty@pacni.org

Komberec Dorian Grant Programs Operator PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 dkomberec.pas@outlook.com

Mabile Nancy Economic Development Specialist PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83877 208-772-0584 x3014 nmabile@pacni.org

Sherman Stephanie Accounting & Operations Director PAC 11101 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 x3013 ssherman@pacni.org

Wastweet Sherri Grant Program Administrator PAC 11100 N Airport Dr Hayden ID 83835 208-772-0584 x3023 swastweet@pacni.org

Mapp Jerome Principal Planning & Facility Management 1855 Danmore Dr Boise ID 83712 208-866-4433 jerome_mapp_123@q.com

Herring Carleen Senior VP & Chief Operating Officer RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3010 carleen@rivda.org

Hastreiter Brenda Office Administrator RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3001 brenda@rivda.org

McGuire Drew Community Development Planner RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3007 drew@rivda.org

Uker Kathy Grant Administrator RIVDA PO Box 5079 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-732-5727 x3008 kathy@rivda.org

Lewis Kathleen Executive Director SICOG 214 E. Center St. Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-4535 x4 kathleen@sicog.org

Harmon Krystal Planning Assistant / Grants Administrator SICOG PO Box 6079 Pocatello ID 83201 208-233-5232 x2 krystal@sicog.org

Lorenz Susan Economic Development Director SICOG PO Box 6079 Pocatello ID 83205 208-233-4535 x7 lorenz@sicog.org

Mitchell Tricia Grant Administrator / Consultant Snake River Planning & Development PO Box 2600 Pocatello ID 83206 208-206-5152 tricia@snakeriverplanning.com

Drinkard Stephen Principal Take It For Granted 63 Upland Lane Sandpoint ID 83864 208-610-9999 drinkard.s@gmail.com

Bly Michelle VP Business Development/Principal TD&H Engineering, Inc. 210 Main St Lewiston ID 83501 208-746-0938 michelle.bly@tdhengineering.com

Hendricks Ted Economic Development Director The Development Company / ECIPDA 299 E 4th N Rexburg ID 83440 208-356-4524 ted.hendricks@ecipda.net

Miller Rick Project Manager The Development Company / ECIPDA 299 E 4th N Rexburg ID 83440 208-356-4524 x314 rick.miller@ecipda.net

Moody Jessica Grant Administrator The Development Company / ECIPDA 299 E 4th N Rexburg ID 83440 208-356-4524 x316 jessica.moody@ecipda.net

Steed Walter Principal Walter M. Steed & Associates 218 Samaritan Ln Moscow ID 83843 208-883-0123 wmsteed@aol.com

Wilson Tina Executive Director Western Alliance for Economic Development PO Box 41 Wilder ID 83676 208-615-6083 tina@westernallianceed.org

Wyatt D. Richard Grant Administrator / Engineer Wyatt & Associates 2501 17th St, Ste C Lewiston ID 83501 208-413-1572 drw0113@aol.com
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Lewis Jessica Admn. Asst. Bingham Cty. Commission Bingham County 501 N. Maple #204 Blackfoot ID 83221 208-782-3013 jllewis@co.bingham.id.us

Powell Holly City Treasurer City of Blackfoot 157 N. Broadway Blackfoot ID 83221 208-785-8600 hpowell@cityofblackfoot.org

Testa Tami City Clerk/Treasurer City of Council PO Box 606 Council ID 83612 208-253-4201 cityclerk@ctcweb.net

Engels Chris Grant Administrator / City Clerk City of Kuna 763 W. Avalon Kuna ID 83634 208-387-7727 chris@cityofkuna.com

Welker Ariana Deputy City Clerk City of Kuna 763 W. Avalon Kuna ID 83634 208-387-7726 awelker@kunaid.gov

James Delta City Planner City of McCall 216 E Park St McCall ID 83638 208-634-4256 djames@mccall.id.us

Lewis Courtney Economic Development Specialist City of Mountain Home 150 S. 3rd East Mountain Home ID 83647 208-587-2173 clewis@mountain-home.us

McDaniel Jamie Executive Assistant City of Mountain Home PO Box 10 Mountain Home ID 83647 208-587-2108 jmcdaniel@mountain-home.us

Millard Lisa Clerk / Treasurer City of Osburn PO Box 865 Osburn ID 83849 208-752-0001 osburnclerk@suddenlinkmail.com

Mickelsen Kelly Treasurer City of Preston 70 W. Oneida Preston ID 83263 208-852-1817 kellymickelsen@prestonidaho.net

Hill Angie Deputy Clerk City of Rigby 158 W. Fremont Rigby ID 83442 208-745-8111 utilitybillings@fybercom.net

McCurdy Jeff Chief Financial Officer City of Rupert PO Box 426 Rupert ID 83350 208-436-9600 jeff.mccurdy@rupert.id.us

Thompson Mandi Grant Manager City of Twin Falls PO Box 1907 Twin Falls ID 83303 208-735-7237 mthompson@tfid.org

Hill Aimee Outreach & Environmental Planner DEQ 1410 N Hilton Boise ID 83706 208-373-0556 aimee.hill@deq.idaho.gov

Parkins Charlie Loan Officer DEQ 1410 N Hilton Boise ID 83706 208-373-0577 charlie.parkins@deq.idaho.gov
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